RELOCATION

EMANUEL BUSINESS

AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION

DESCRIPTION

_ROLL NO

DOWNING, JACK L. .

2803 N.

TV O T AT
COMMERCILAL

DREW

]

JOHN
3102 N.

GANTENBEIN

DUMAS |

3316 N.

LUCILLE
GANTENBEIN

DYE, JONAS

3316 N.

GANTENBEIN

EADEN,

2740 N.

ALEX, JR.
VANCOUVER

EDWARDS

227 N.

. CHESTER
MONROE

ELLIS,
233 N.

ROSCOE
COOK

FAULKNER, FANNIE

327 N. FARGO
MACK, FERRELL A.
2732 N. KERBY
FIELD, HERBERT
417 N. MONROE

FISCHMAN, STEPHEN M.

553 N. KNOTT
FLORES, JESSIE
540 N. KNOTT

FLOWERS, LONNIE

423 N. RUSSELL
FRAHS, THEODORE
3111 N. VANCOUVER
FRARY, MYRA L.

2932 N.

COMMERCIAI

FRYKMAN, MARCARET

3137 N.

COMMERCIAL

GARNETT, ALBERT

529 N.

MONROE

GLASS,

2728 N.

LILLIAN (CONLEY)
VANCOUVER

ODOMETER
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RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. Advisor
Client's Name Phone
Address Ethn Age
0O Male 0O Family O Married [0 Renter/Occupant
B remale B Individual B Single @ Owner/Occupant
Family Composition Economic Data
Total Number in Family Employer $
wife, husband Address
Other: ﬁslgﬁlon Age Relation Age Other Source of Income
e LA 5 S
e S
Total Monthly Income § ( W
Eligible for Public Housing D YES E NO Presently Receiving Welfare D YES @NO
Eligible for Welfare [ ves [gno Other Assistance
Eligible for (Other) O ves [Anwo

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Fzderal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

B ves [OJ wo

Date of initial interview S \ Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move Y




DWELLING UMIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture
[/ YES /_7 No

Total Number of Rooms _____ Rent Paid $ Utilities

Number of Bedrooms Monthly Housing Payments $ Taxes

Liens § (please explain)

Acquisition Price § Amenitlies

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Address LPA Referred Self Referred
Private Sales w | Single Family ' Outside city [:] OQutside state [:]
Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit

Other Multiple Family — Size of Habitable Area

No. of Rooms No. of Bedrooms

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ Rent $
Taxes $ Utilities §

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:
B Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER (
Standard Rent Food Stamp / Legal Aild Other (

Benefits Received

Date Ck # Type Amount §

Date Ck # Type Amount $§

Date Ck # Type Amount $
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RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD
CLIENT'S NAME FAULKNER, Fannie RELOCATION ADVISOR JC
ADDRESS__ 327 N, Fargo PHONE_287-9812 PROJECT NAME Emapuel QRF R-20
SEX F ETHN B VETERAN AGE &% PARCEL NO. R 8-9
MAR ITAL STATUS Married TENURE Owner )
DATE ON SITE: April 16, 1959
DISABILITY INDIV X FAMILY INITIATION OF
NEGOTIATIONS: August 31, 197I
EL|G‘BLE FOR PUBLIC HOUS'NG FHA 235 DATE DF
TION: October 6, 1971
RENT SUPPLEMENT __ OTHER NRUISITIO ctober b, 19/

INITIAL INTERVIEW

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE No

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

DATES EFFECTIVE

EXPIRATION DATE

_———————————————————=

ECONOMIC DATA

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Employer 5 Name Relation Aqe
Address
MCW
Social Security
Pension
Other
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $
M i
DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED
S SS
Subsidized Sales Single Family X Age of Structure_jggg No. Rooms__g8
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms 4  Furn. Unfurn
Public Housing Duplex Utilities $__
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales X Acquisition Price §$ 7,000.00
Taxes § Equity §
Size of Habitable Area__ | LGk Liens $
HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency Date

Multnomah County Welfare

Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid 8/30/71

F ISH

Health Dept.




___AGENLY Al TI1ON:
Appeals

Gvicted

Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved

Address

Qutside Project

REPLACEMENT OWELLING UNIT

Client Referred X LPA Referred

6609 Cockerille Avenue
Takoma Park, Md. ZU/o3

WHERE RELOCATED:

Address Date of Move

Same City

Subsidized Sales

Single Family

Qutside City

Subsidized Rental

Multiple Family

Qut of State

Public Housing

Duplex

Private Rental
Priyate Sales X

Mobile Home

Furnished Unfurnished Number of Rooms Number of Bedrooms 3 Habitable Area

Utilities § Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price $22,500.00

Age of Structure: Taxes $ Equity $ Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED
Ck # Date
119 EH Joct. 29,

Type Purchase Price

RHP

TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Sales)
Fixed Moving
Actual Move
Stcrage
Incidental
Interest

Down Payment §

RHP §_14,940.00

Total Down

w et

762 €A | 1721772 38570

Total Mortgage $

27865 G 111/16/71 179.00

Lun lon o o o s o e s o B

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $_16,504.70

Pioneer Title
Mr. Pease ESCROW Cp. Insurance Co.
Langley Park, Md. -

7635 Newhampshire

REALTOR: Jean Egberg

OFF ICER




9

late

/15/71

5/11/71

5/19/71

5/25/71

9]

3/9/7]

3/27/71

10/19/7

0-19-7

Relocation

Flyer delivered by Wilson Smith. Receptive.

Survey: would not taok to PDC Referred Mrs. Warren

as a sister (elderiy widow)

representative.

Mrs. Faulkner called office about moving to Washington, D.C..
she did not accept offer and would get a lawyer. |
Mr. Nelson at C-Cap and arrange for legal aide.
procedure of the real estate and relocation.

Stated that
advised her to call

She was not sure of the

8:00 A.M. Mrs. Faulkner came into the office for additional information.
We discussed moving to Washington D.C., 235 Housing and housing in
Washington D.C.

Went over things | had discussed with Mrs. Faulkner. She is not sure she
wants 235 housing. Wants me to get in touch with LPA (D.C.) to see if we
can work out something. She works days 8 - 5. Meeting was at the EDPA
office with Barnes and Warren present. They also had a pre-after confab
wi th her.

Call to Katie Woods. She said that they had lost the house at 8420 New
Hampshire, But that she would look again and call us back in a day or so.

H. Hand has delivered the ernest money and other necessary papers to Legal
Aid. Mrs. Faulkner is to go to Legal Aid on 8/20/7] to sign the

necessary papers.

Mrs. Faulkner calls daily since October 1,

1971

6:00 pm - Fisited Mrs. Faulkner to have her sign RHP claim and Moving expens
Discussed her moving estimate from Bekins - asked her to go to anot
She is interested in knowing when she can move

claims,
Bekins estimate was $786.55.

Worker
CD
3
her .
Ik




TO:
FROM:

SUBJECT:

MEMORANDUM

Date August 5. 1971
The File
Ben L. Webb
Fannie Mae Faulkner - 327 N. Fargo

Client has indicated that she wishes to relocate in Washington, D.C.
On this date a meeting was held with the client; Jim Barnes of Legal
Aid; Ollie Norville, PDC attorney; and Ben Webb, PDC staff, to dis-
cuss the problems involved.

There are no problems involved with the acquisition of her property;
however, she wishes to purchase her replacement dwelling in Washing-
ton, D.C. through her sister, Mrs. Katie Woods, before she has ever
been to Washington or seen the property. Mrs. Woods has located a
property in Langley Park, Maryland. We have had a telephone conver-
sation with Mrs. Woods and the real estate broker, Mr. C. E. Pease,
also of Langley Park. The result of our conversation has been
transmitted to Mr. Harold Hand of the Real Estate Department, who
has written his letter of August 13, 1971 to H. T. Peck, Inc., for
the attention of Mr. Pease. We have also discussed with Mrs, Faulkner
the information received from Mrs. Woods, and Mrs. Faulkner has had
her own conversation with Mrs. Woods.

We are a little apprehensive about how this is all going to work out;
however, there appears to have been a meeting of the minds of all
concerned, and under instruction from Mrs. Faulkner we are going to
proceed. The only remaining question is whether or not we can pay
her actual moving expenses to Washington, D.C. We have discussed
this with Miss Helen Benjamin, HUD Area Relocation Representative,
and she has promised to investigate and advise.

BCW:ch




Novembar 29, 1971

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S. W. Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No. 386675
FAULKNER, Fannie Mae

Gent lemen:

You have in the above-identified escrow account
a $14,940 Replacement Housing Payment in accordance with
our instructions of November 21971,

This is to certify that Mrs. Faulkner has
acquired and moved into a standard structure located at
6609 Cockerill Avenue, Takoma Park, Maryland. You are
hereby authorized to release the replacement housing
payment and disburse it in such manner as directed by
Mrs. Faulkner,

Yours very truly,

John B. Kenward
Executive Director




.

iovembe i ?, :r‘J?i

Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.
421 S, W, Stark Street
Portland, Oregon 97204

ATTENTION: Jean Egberg
Escrow Officer

Re: Escrow No. 386675
FAULKNER, Fannie Mae

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Warrant No. 119 EH in the amount of

$14,940 representing a replacement housing payment, to be

deposited to subject escrow for disbursement to Mrs.
: Faulkner upon written authori:ation by the Commission
% that she has purchased and does occupy standard hous ing.

b Sincerely,

.“\ Harold D. Hand
3 Chief, Real Estate

HDH:d|

g_ Enclosure (1)




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT EXPE

ITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PﬂllTl.‘\Wll DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 119 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE October 29 e |9_7|

PAYTO Ploneer Title Insurance Company $14,940,00

TO THE TREASURER OF THE

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

DATE

Portlond Development Commission

e

INVOICE OR
CONTRACT NC&

Deposit In escrow for Fannle Mae faulkner, Replacement l

DOLLARS

NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
|

Hous ing Payment per Claim filed. 327 N. Fargo,

. (Parcel R-8-9) $14,940.00
\ |
|
i
Account Distribution
—_No. TITLE ___ AMOUNT
E 1501 Relocation Payments $14,940,00

(RHP)




FAUL K?_JER , Fannie Mae

- Portland Deyr: |_L_Jp|'m'nl (,:uiu‘uissi[)_l__ﬁ
o e e L &t L7
. , sorship: 4/16/89 - - on: _10/6/71
. 1 e, 3
14 |6«"‘59 i N 8/3 ' /7L

occuplied bY

’,; /

hat I have examine 1d hat ind it to be in accord i a
\J I ions of Federal Law i issued by Department of Housing ar
)jevelopment pursuant thereto. Therefore, this claim 18 Lereby aj proved and payment in
$ 14 940 .00 is authorized. i .
/ {

the Cl mant nhas been

Wing 01 a

within on year 1044

#: T
T PP o Lt
4 Authorized Signaure

- T
Amount: $ JK /7€ |

Far
“heck number: /." = ﬁ




Emanuel Project

Portland Develwpménl Commission
( - -
1700 S. W. Fourth, Portland, Qregon 9720] anE R__?'O

FAULKNER, Fannie Mae

PARCEL: R-8-9

r

327 N. Fargo, Porflahd' Qreqon 97227

Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Code)

6609 Cockerille Avenue, Takoma Park, Maryland 20783
Number of bedrooms in replacement dwelling 3

Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $ 22,500.00

| form continued on next page]
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from the penalties and pr« ion f 0.5.C. Title 10, . l, and
able law, falsification of any item n may result in for-

the entire claim.
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i If you have purchased and occupy the repla ent dwedding:
purchase agreement settl n
Lil el - ._('--‘ A4 .
> you purchased but do 3 1 I
Ti€ i
pur ontz ‘ emen
you ex t
occupy 5w - pse———
ik A= L = i
5 ‘ | 1 ‘epl n ising ’ ¢
ised as a basis for of the dif ential
/%/ Schedule /7 tive
. mment
Ls itotanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling
from which you moved $
2. Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage
3. Annual interest rate of mortgage on dwelling fro
h you moved i
L« Annual in st rate of mortgage on the replacement
dwelling
Be revailing anr interest rate paid on sbooK
savings accounts by avings banks in the community where
the replacement dwelling is located i {
|
'll‘ I
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. MENT FAULKNER, Fannie Mae
Crolley, James 10/19/71
— — R —
the pert = Tiled by cla . ALtach an @
e i ThL REPLACIMENT | [NG PAY ~FOR | = r

l. Amount of differential payment (Block B, Line L :]hl'].OO__

Lo LI rest payment (BLlOCK N L g L
) * 9
. il 44 Purc vl i
L t irency, cla 1orm, L K ’
mn (@) ) ¢
. ‘ ‘ ] » 4
,'J 4
. LALL 1 [ ( Eeley
rodc Vv i v i
Lymen r Tenan 1 ertain
Je i i 18ing Paymer for Homeowne
e L nu nie
Lt amour 1@ space provided in
) 1 th v Determination of &li-
1i for Heplacement Housing Payment for

14,940.00

SRS P S bei B

DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling $__22,500.00 .

e ost of comparable replacement dwelling
ised on:

/¥ Schedule /7 Comparative /7 Other) $ 21 ISLI»O .00

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for
1 -

a1 adimn + - £ ~ por . Aual linge
claimant's former dwelling

;omputation
e it
L. Line 1 or Line 2, whichever is les:

6. Amount of differential payment

$___7,000.00

$_21,940.00
Line 3 - § 7,000.00

$ 14,940.00

—— e

 form continued on next page|]
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MEMO TO FILE - Fannie Mae Faulkner

FROM: W.S,Jones 28 October, 1971

Pushing the idea of the comparable method of determining an RHP, in this case,
seems somewhat invalid. The maximum additional amount that would be gained is
$60.00. Mrs. Faulkner is satisfied with the amount as determined by comparable.

It was difficult to find comparables over the schedule amount - 2 of the
offerings weren't really comparable since they exceed the subject house on
number of rooms. A third might have been okay as listed in MLS on October 6
for $§23,500.00, but it was relisted in MLS on October 22nd for $21,500.00 and
has not sold at that price.

| think since everyone is satisfied that schedule amount is fair, that we should
proceed with processing this claim.

f/?@ ; @L.M\Ai CoW! A/jklu em M@& ([f

&5 /Lﬂﬂnmw&’?ﬁ auelliy ﬁ: m@y{c
A 50 s aadiun) 5§ anis ?Té |
L uniadut i - e %w =18 (z/
anﬁﬂt_ i/, mrg{m ¢ Jﬂ/J,f M»’{Lﬂé[d. Ryt







g:y of Takoma lark, !V.axylan’

Code Enforcement Civislon
585-4255

September 1, 1971

Hugh T. Peck Healty

c/o Harry T. Umstot

7635 New Hampshire Avenue
Langley Park, Maryland 20783

6609 Cockerille Avenue
Registration 7 N. Ae

Dear Mr. Umstot:

This officer recently visited the abecve premises conducting an 1n-
terior-exterior inspection and founa no vliolaticns of the Takoma
Fark Housing Codes.

As you know, the purpose of the Housing Code 18 to ensure safe and
healthy living conditions in houses and neizhborhoods. The mlnlimum
requirements for maintenance, baslc housing facillties and occupancy
standards are intended to prevent deterioration of dwellings and
communities. By working together for better housing and better com-
munities, we can all help to make Takoma Iark a better place in which
to live,

Thank you for your cooperation. Congratulations for the pride and
care you have evidenced in the maintenance of your home. The

example you have set will encourage others in your community to main-
tain higher housing standards, with resulting benefits to all.

Very truly yours,

Wﬁ' =
Code Enforoement Offiéer

Donald L. Olson




B821 ANNAPOLIS RD.
LANHAM, MD 1822 FALLS ROAD
BALTIMORE A\ il ‘
JLLEGE PARK, 207 GOEMAN A
- £ IRE L M
7902 OLD GEORGE .
BETHESOA,

I. RECEIVED FROM
8 depout of __ Py
n the form of _

in Block . Subdivis
County, Md., with improvements thereon (including heating
drape: rods, awnings, Kreens, storm dooty and wadow

Total Price of Property o

The Purchaser agrees 1o pay
ath at the date of conveyance, of which sum this deposit shall be

2. FIRST TRUST. The Purchaser is to

due i ' L and beanng interes!

q-u:r;dhyl.rr\.:ef. If U’\l\rnmll.:- t provides for the ass
are approxymate amounts
3. SECOND TRUST. The balance of deferred purchase mone)
trust on said premises 1o be pad i moaibly: installments of § T i1
annum, cach instaiiment when so paid (o Yo appligd, finst, W e paymer interest on U it

RGIA AVE
MD

sHIRE AVE
. MD

disposer, cormices, cu
¢ premises) known as (ad

n the [ollowing terr

f annual taxes a

W pady me

t the rate of el oL
d the balanm hereof credited 1o pn

which deed of trust the Seller agrees to acdepl as 3 part the purchase price. In case of default in any p scul, the entite amount then remaining unpad shall immed

become dug Wnd pay able. The entire uapald principal balance shall be due any payable in full within
to be named by t
contract, where

4. TITLE. The prog
covenants, conditions and restnctions of 1 r
such character that they may be remedied by legal
reason of any defect in the title. In case legal step
herein specificd for full setlement by the Purchaser wi

COSTS. Property is o be conveyed in the name

and Purchaser hereby authorues the undersigned Agentis y the examinati f ttle and the preparation of all

v secured thereby. In"the cyent that mortgages 4 wd rather than de trust the we

]

Attormncy

harges in connection therewith, fer taxes ‘ notary fees, survey w se stamps, if

) 1 those T st amt s incl 10 t uny

nan e title should be i defective t ed as a . e Seller agrees 1o

SETTLEMENT, W P
thereafter 2 title can be seq ¢ T survey requife nd/or Govern
applicd for, the ¢ haser are required and agree - in 8 1 rms her
deposit herein provided 1y be forfeited at the of
the Purchaser and the } in writing within 30 davs [

the said forfe uch he may have under th nira \

nsation for his services, said amount not to exce ¢ amou the fu k

PERFORMANCE. Settlemer
cash payment a
and sufficien

encumbianc

ADJUSTMENTS. Re

nitary C ommission
t by Purchaser

CONVEYANCE wrees (o execute ar
INSURANCE. The nisk of loss or damage 1o said
CONVENTIONAL LOAN. This contract is

days from date of ratification of this
cash down payment and accept a modiflied commitment |

12. FHA INSURED LOAN. The provisions of thi
notwithstanding any other provisions of this contract,
by forfeiture of eamest money deposits or otherwise u

forth the appraised value of the property for mortgpge insur
to the Purchaser promptly after such apprassed vulue t 9
in ths paragraph the ? rchaser shall have the privileg option for
without regard to the amount of the Conditional Commu it for FHA
aforesasd approval is not obt d 1t is expressly agreed that the Purch

13. VETERANS ADMINISTRATION GUARANTEED LOA
expresaly agreed that, notwithstanding y other provisions
ligated to complete the purchase of th =tty described here
Admunistration or the ch 15 not wed by the Vet
" unt of the contract price the Purchaser shall have
without regard to the amount of reasonabl
the Veterans Administration and the lenc
the contract shall be null and void

14. Purchaser utilizing FMA insured or VA puaranteed loan
and agrees that falure so (o do shall pve the Scller the night to de
15. If 3 new FHA or VA loan is to be placed under this contr
agrees to pay a loan placement fee of - v pla X
further agrced that the Seller will comply with any reasonable change & n t the tume wl
gage money market

lays fic

if upon
p

m

POSSESSION. Seller agrees to gve possession and occupancy at ome of and in the event he shall fail s
{ the Purchaser and hereby waives all notice to quit, as provic y the Liws effective m the State of Maryla

i debris and broom clean, and the mechanical equipment

wes of violations of orders or require f | W i T ounty or local authornty, or actio
e date of scttlement of thas contract, shall te compi t eller, and the property conveyed

VISION PLAT. The Purchaser hereby warves the rece fa tir py of the = re.
1v t, where require It ¢ ¥ ¢ sold herein i an uw
niract

19. AGENCY. The Seller recognizes HUUGH T. PECK, INC., RI TORS

a8 the Agent(s) negotiating this contract and agrees to pay a brokerage fee for services rendered amounting to
¢ ! suthonzed and directed to deduct the aforesaid bro ge fee from the proceeds of the sale and |
row account in accordance with the real estate heense law

Specal provisions on the reverse ade hereol, or in attached adde 1, bear the ugnatures ¢
opEnDuUM ATTACFTD [ ves [ wo

21. If the property involved in this contract is located in a jurisdic other than Montgomery County Marviand
Maryland. or any official thereof, the name of the juns on which property 1 locsted and the pr 1 official the

22. The Agent(s) hereby agrees to the within brokenage fee provi s and acknowledges receipt of the above dep
property or for the performance of thys contract by any et hereto

—+ HUGH T. PECK, IN( REALTORS By

Salesman

23. The principals to this contract mutually agree that it shall be binding upon them and cach ol their respec

Broker or Sales Manager

tive heurs, ex

assigns; that the provisions hereol shall survive the execution and delivery of deed aforesud and shall not be merged therein, that

agreement between the parties hereto, and neither they nor their agents thall be bound by any terms, conditions, stat
herewn contained

nents, waran

24. We, the undersigned, hereby ratily, accept and agree 1o the above memorandum of sale and scknowle dge it to be our contract. This contract has been executed in

- - —Copies.

Seller

Seiier

Date of Acceptance =
{Address of Purchaser)

FRAME QUMPEAT FMINTING COMPANY » §0-4308

70







. wash A4 a ' J.‘,.‘.'ff. .a\)‘l Y
BB21 ANNAPOLIS RD 11246 GEORGIA AVE

LANHAM, MD, 9822 FALLS ROAD WHEATON. MD
9515 BALTIMORE AVE. POTOMAC, MO 12842 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE.
COLLEGE PARK, MD. 207 GORMAN AVE MILVER SPRING, MD.
Lt 7902 OLD GEORGETOWN RD. LAUREL, MD 7635 NEW HAMPSHIRE AV
BETHESDA, MD LANGLEY PARK, MD.
L ]
Special Provisions attached to and hereby made a part thereof, the contract dated __ FSLAGHON g 2
) ¥ l r
onLot__% =V Block____" - Subdivision i : : ¢ wll '
~ | i -
located at__0CO9 Lockerilie /e £3._ 20 —— . Montgomery County, Maryland
between (Purchasers) . =g | i ) oty ale o
and (Sellers) S 1L °e iy 4 o - = i ST et 13
'L { t i
. .
iy Iy 2 . 1 e ~
L3 I "‘ % -
i d LS | ) =
( t ( [ . ) J
(¥ . 2 ta
F\-~ + ®
f ) "
ot 7 1y} ¢4 }
{ - .- - - -
—— - L i - i
" -ty L




B P —

HUGH T. PECK, Inc. REALTORS

oY
*‘OANEECeED s e " NOT
CONFESSED ‘lur)..,r.m,r\n NOTE Langley Park, Haryland
$ _4,800,00 September 14 —— 1)
Bightean Daya e

= - - after date _ ° I y promise to pay to the order of
Hugh T, Pack, Inc,, 7635 Now Ha pshirve Ave,, Langlaey Park, Maryland
Four Thousand Eight Hundred and ne/100 -

ny attorney of record to confess a judain

al any time aiter maturity, for the am

and attorneys fees of fifteen per cent (15%) on said

.- O m e o e e s e e b - s e o e pu
=t = = Dollars
. . Bk et . O .
with interest at __ 8 - Per cent per annum after __ O2T0bCr £, 1972 . until paid.
The makers, endorsers, guarantors and suretios hereby waive prrsentment for payment, demand, protest and notice of
protest and non-payment, and jointly and severally authorize, irrevocably, an

out process, in favor of the hold:r
undar, together with costs of suit
all exemptions to the extent pern

ent, with-
of this note ouni of principal and interest due here-

amount so confessed,

and herehy waive
itted by law

397 Hord  ary ¥ . , O i /!
Address _-"-?, Horth Farg 's i " ) S <, ,;)f { A Hce ',r/.-‘(_g___-,,fT?L{Mépall
i -
Portlsnd, Oregon.
Address )

- e T
Due - October ] i o




"! - PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
~. 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

PAY TO THE

ORDER OF United Alr Lines

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON

S.W. Fifth and College Branch

Ne 21865 G

DATE Movember 16 19T
¥ 179.00

DOLLARS

NON-NEGOTIABLE

P e Portland, Oregon
Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 OETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK
DATE cc::::slg :;l OESCRIFTION |L AMOUNT
Ticket for Famnie Nae Faulkner te Baltimore, Nd. = Per
| claim for relocation ~ 327 N Farge (R-8-9) to Takeme Park,
\ nd. $179.00
|
] |
|
|
1
' !
l |
Account Distribution
I TiTLE —AMOUNTY
E1501 Relo Payment $179.00
(Moving - Ind.)
>




! CLAIM OR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVI v
" ol ere feamil (Ee \ AP ~ 1A ¢
e EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS
AME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (IT applicablie)
: . :
I Portland Development Commi ssion

L 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Emanuel Project
£ Portland, Oregon 97201

".'\Ju_'\_”l' i, ORE R-ZO

] L Y FOR -'-‘-'-._;‘_- \;.—< r'.'\r'\u;)u'._:f.-l’ ;,u'{.lx.'u"..:.'.f. U,:J,\‘., 11 C |\_. O, ‘.';\_'L', :u\. provides.

| 2 ver, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency

. ited States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false writing or
doc nt knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent state

entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,

I, FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT
FAULKNER, Fannie Mae (i)

November 20, 197I

3. DWELLING FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, R-8-9
. a. Address 327 N. Fargo d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
Portland, Oregon 97227 IR S IARRE . SR ]
and closets): 8

b, Apartment, Floor, or Room Number e = o ;
o e. Uate you moved I1nto tnis

address: “"6“7|

c. Was it furnished with your own furniture?

X Yes No

WELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED:
a. Address (include ZIP Code)6609 Cockerville ¢. Were household goods moved to

froom storaqe?
Avenue, Takoma Park, Md., 20783 P SEAeRSR e

(- |

Yes X No
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number -——- If '"Wes", complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage

Costs''

5. TOTAL CLAIM
(If claim is for reimbursement of actual moving expenses and/or storage costs,
enter sum of Lines 10a, 10b, and 10c below. )
§ 179.00

¥
|

-y AW | NI

6. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 7. MOVER'S TELEPHONE | 8. ADDRESS OF MOVING
NUMBER | COMPANY (OR PERSON)

[ 640 S. W. Broadway

|

|

“

MITED . . =721
UNITED AIR LINES | 226-72 Portland. Oregon $7205

Page 1

M=-2




9. METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)
a. | have paid the moving charges, as evidenced by the attached itemized
or paid bill from the mover, and/or other contractors, and | therefore
request reimbursement.

_______b. | have not paid the moving charges, and | therefore request that the
attached itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, and/or
other contractors, in accordancz with arrangement; made in advance, and
with my consent, between the local agency and the mover.

__ X c. | hereby request and authorize that the moving charges, to be incurred
by me, be paid directly to the mover and/or other contractors, in
accordance with the arrangements made at this time, and with my consent,
betweecn the local agency and/or other contractors,

5 | /
11/15/71 21 enog 0] s Jjj'.(g(./f wh
Date Signature of Claimant
10. AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS

a. MOVING COST (Must be supported by attached receipt(s) or
unpaid voucher}fro¢ mfver if local agency is to pay mover
directly.) JvaliaX thggwn,' Cost of airline ticket $ 179.00
- payable under HUD Transmittal 1371.1, Chapter 6, Sec. 1, 8.a.=
b. COST OF INSURANCE COVERING MOVE AND/OR STORAGE

(Must be supported by invoice, receipt, or similar
evidence of payment.) 9

c. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attached receipt (s)
or unpaid voucher from storage company if local agency
is to pay storage company directly.) S

1.

| CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and

any cther applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have
been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that,
apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted here-
with may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that |

have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensa-
tion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this
claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect

moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

11/15/71 A IE Thcee L 1A
Date Signature of Claimant

M-3 Page 2.




W W

‘ f (For Local Agency Use Only)
= (Complete either A or B:)
L \
Item Amount 1/ Authorized Signature | Date
A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation S

Al lowance

I. Fixed payment $

2. Dislocation

al lowance S

3. Total $ e -

gl

pay

=4

B. Actual Moving and Related $
Expenses

1. Initial payment including,
if applicable, storage and

l\b\ related costs in the amount
&4 of $ 179.00

2. Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

3. Final payment for moving

expenses covering storage
and related costs +L‘ /é: : 7/

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
3 claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

|
Date Check Number Amount Date Check Number Amount

. ‘ a2
b vl -, T ! e €° Al
-”;'I LiLLE 1{ (] = ’7 J & 7 € 5 / 7[‘ ! r“ _i




January 26, 1972

United Van Lines, Inc.
No. | United Drive
Fenton, Missouri 63026

Re: Involice No. 559 00313 |
Fannie Mee Faulkner

Gent lemen:

Enclosed you will find our Werrant No. 262 EH In the amount
of $1,385.70.

This Is to cover your charges for moving the household goods
of Mrs. Fannie Mee Faulkner from 327 N. Fargo Street, Portland,
Oregon to Tekoma Psrk, Maryland.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones
Relocat ion Supervisor
Emanue! Mospital Project

WsJich
Enclosure




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT SENUITURES‘EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

. Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N© 262 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE  January 26 1972
PAYTO United Van Lines, Inc. $1,385.70

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE
CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

i Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

CONTRACT NOS

ln.lwn.u-uunt for Relocation Payment for final move of '
| Fannle Mae Faulkner per claim flled. From 327 N. Fasgo-
' (Parcel R=8-9).

|

Lump Sum Payment $1.385.20
Account Distribution
—NO. _TITLE AMOUNT _
E 1501 Relocation Payment (EH) $1,385.70

(Moving = Individual)

W

% W




o i,

R~ R

1
o

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVING
EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (If applicable)
Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue EMANUEL PROJECT

Portland, Oregon 97201 s
PRGJECT NO, ORE R-20

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C, Titlie 18, Sec. 1001, provides

Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false writing or

document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or

entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,
or both,"
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT
FAULKNER, Fannie Mae (i)
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE
November 20, 1971
3. DWELLING FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO, R-8-9
a. Address 327 N. Fargo d. Number of rooms occupied (ex-
Port ]and, Oregon 97227 CIUleng bq:.i\“i—\-)o.-ib_, hal iways,
and closets): 8
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number i e Be W
Was it furnished with your own furniture? B S i - £ il
AR l Y o address:_4-16-71
X Yes No
L, DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED:
a. Address (include ZIP Code) 6609 Cockerville <¢. Were household goods moved to
or froom storage?
Avenue, Takoma Park, Md. 20783 @ \
1es }‘(___ NO
b, Apartment, Floor, or Room Number - If "Yes', complete table,
"Statement of Claim for Storage

Costs''

5. TOTAL CLAIM
(If claim is for reimbursement of actual moving expenses and/or storage costs,
enter sum of Lines 10a, 10b, and 10c below.)

$_1,385.70
6. NAME OF MOVING COMPANY (OR PERSON) 7. MOVER'S TELEPHONE | 8. ADDRESS OF MOVING
NUMBER ; COMPANY (OR PERSON)
Fulton Moving & Storage, Inc. ; 401 S. E. Bth Avenue
(United Van Lines) 235-6677 i Portland, Oregon
i
Page 1
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1
! -
9, METHOD OF PAYMENT, MOVING BILL (Check one)
: e | have paid the moving charges, as evidenced by the attached itemized
1 or paid bill from the mover, and/or other contractors, and | therefore
¥ request reimbursement,
¥ - b. | have not pard the moving charges, and | therefore request that *he
attached itemized moving bill be paid directly to the mover, and/or
X . . . i
other contractors, In accordance with arrangements made In gdvance,
and with my consent, between the local agency and the mover,
- 1 . . .
X c. | hereby request and authorize that the moving Charges, (0O Le incurred
by me, be paid directly to the mover and/or other contractors, in
+ accordance with the arrangements made at this time, and with my
consent, between the local agency and/or other contractors.
A4(2/ ‘g ) MR 4 (L
11/16/71 “Xd?*ﬂ.u ) 29173 f'uwié_*_‘
Date Signature of Claimant
10, AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS (FINAL CLAIM)

a. MOVING COST (Must be supported by attached receipt (s)
or unpaid voucher from mover if local agency is to

pay mover directly.) S 1,356.70
b. COST OF INSURANCE COVERiING MOVE AND/OR STORAGE

(Must be supported by invoice, receipt, or similar

evidence of payment,) 3 29.00

c. STORAGE COST (Must be supported by attached re-
ceipt (s) or unpai voucer from storage company if
local agency is to pay storage company directly.) $

11. | CERTIFY under the penalties'and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and
any other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have
been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that,
apart from the penalties and provisions of U,S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted here-
with may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that |
have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensa-
tion from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this
claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect
moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

=7 1 /‘
11/15/71 Hamnis Mag "D aw e
Date Signature of C];imanL

Page 2.
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fr= -
(For Locai Agency Use

V‘;/‘(L;u ,)u‘/.‘..uu’.t

JISI10Cat 1 ON

ail lOwance

1QCal

“‘ctual Moving and Related

EXAPENSES

nitial payment including,

it applicable, storage and

related costs in the amount
-4 &

or 9

Supplementary payment (s)
for storage costs:

1
I

3. Final payment for moving

XPenses XouenHNgOSHOBe06:
nd related costs

ttach full explanation of any adjustments ma
im or amount of dislocation allowance made

PAYMENTS MADE

1
Check Number | Amount | {Check Number

11/16/7) | 27865 G > 179.00 |

v ' 2L 2-FH




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

Name__{ L ) 5 Project

Date (s) of move_ /1 Parcel No. /7

Dwelling unit from which you moved:

Address__— 2 - A No. of rooms
/ Furnished Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit

Dwelling unit to which you moved :
Address_L
Were goods moved to or from storage?

Total claim

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

Name of moving company (or person) fulTON /{’
Mover's telephone_i °— - / 8. Mover's address_‘~¢
Method of payment

___a. reimburse client (show paid bill)

___b. pay mover directly (show bill)

_¥_c. let local agency contract with mover

Amount actual costs
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice)
Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher

STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company

Type of claim
initial supp lement ary final

Storage period
|. Total period: months. Check one: Actual Est imated
2. Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

Storage Costs

1. Monthly rate

2. Total costs actually incurred
3. Amount previously received

L. Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3)

Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.

Met hod of Payment
reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)
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PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION SITE OFF
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235 N
PORTLAND

559 00313 1
12 /29,71

Invoice No

97227

» ORE
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W STANLEY JONES

Shipment of Household
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Attn, of

Purchase
Order No.

MD

TAKOMA PK

To
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PORTLAND

From
FAULKNER
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1,385.70

BY ORDER OF I. C. C. Al.i INVOICES MUST BE PAID WITHIN SEVEN (7) DAYS.
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C1TRA STOP
ADORESS

in{o M.

UNIFORM

Unl ted Va,
FENTON

PwosE 3

Lines
RI
63100
FROM

Fannie Faulkner

Exxiitld Develp Coma
on

DELIVERING
CARRIER

SHIPRER

COMPANY (musociatec

Portland,
32T N fquu

e

PREPAID

STRLEY &
ADDRLSY N
'l\

lll 'lt,l

DATE LOADED 11/16 " LR ."
1Ocoo. st 12}7 J
sitL 1Ll BnBals Dnllnun-nt Commissim
Sita Office - Emanual Hosp.. on;u:t
235 N. Bonrom St.
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STREET
CiTy
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(- 287 1496

1 TRAMSPORTATION

HOUSEMOLD GOODS BILL OF LADING AND FREIGHT IILL|
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CONSIGNEE

DESTINATION
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in cash, money order or
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be payable to UNITED
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H(jﬂu d Service
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PENALTY OF 55,000 FOR EACH SUCH OFFENSE. (SCC. 222; 49 U. S. C. 322)

UNITED VAN LINES

3 CONSIGNEE OR WHSEMAN SIGNS ON DELIVERY - DRIVER: MAIL TO HOME OFFICE

DELIVERY RECEIPT

AGENT ™ALL

TO UV.L FENTON IST. LOUIAS COUNTY MISBOURY
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SHIPPER _F2nnie Faulkner

STREET_ 227 N Fargo

ciTy__Portl=and,

Containers Furnished and Packed by Carner

—

: -
C'IFICATION OF PACKING AND UN':KING

ORDER NUMBER
299 313 71

[DESTINATION |

P lal s

STREET. 5509 Cock

-
| @

Takome Park,

CITY

CONSIGNEE___Fennie Faulkne

rville Ave.

R i

————

Packed by .

I certify that the number of containers indicated above were packed

by the carrier.

" Signature of Shipper or His Representative

uvL 12
A-23-70

| SIS T L NV,

FIRST COPY TO UVL FOR CONTRACT FILE ORIGINAL UNPACK

: Unpacked by

-— —_——— ————— - - 1 " i
DESCRIPTION [ cu FT.| aTty DESCHIPTION Cu.FT.| ary |
—_——— e — s 4 -— {
BARRELS OR LiSH PACKS | 5 i P BARRELS DR DiSH PACKS 5 Y f’ _{
rr-k",-.s LESS Twan | 1%
- —
CART | .
CARTONS
CAR
e
CARTON [ A ;
CARTONS ! 6} |
N 1
WARDROBES |
MATTRESS CARTONS | - | 2
i S i [ (NS —
"% (MirRoRS) | ] reiy Ml*zulaﬁsnk) _— | / {
S/ CONTAINERS :
MIRRORS) | | O VER M MuM 312 MIRRO RS )
" 1 f il 4
;. 2f d Y1 [} o £ - / A
b g - T

STATE “aryla
Containers Unpacked by Carrier

CRIVER I D. No

packed by the.carrier. ol

L /
-

A
L S K W ¥

g S ——
Signaiore of Shipper or His Re

i
> s

presentative
Trtan

I certify that the number of containers indicated above were un-
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arco & NO.... Bres. w Guss

~ Truck & Auto Centers Die// /]2 / 21
Phone Phone Weight
(503) 772-9675 (503) 2368611 v ;
2390 N. Pacific Hwy. 1208 S.E. 8th Avenue /U © Ubs. GROSS
Medford, Oregon 97501 Portland, Oregon 97214

Ibs. TARE
Name um,7~e c’{ \/4 pe s L lenwe -

Address Ibs. NET

TRUCK NUMBER_ /D 3 32

Commodity

Remarks; /&7 Y- ~"'7' '7/

//6-, ( i g ( MFIED WEIGHT

o
ol I | | 1

,_,;ZMA/__ ,éaufz( 2l Wergher%;

Shipper____ . —_—

Seller
Buyer Chg.—

Address Signature




ARCO & Noizs Boss = a0
Truck & Auto Centers Da‘ﬁ-—ﬂ—*lé—ﬂ

Phone Phone Weight
(503) 772-9675 (503) 236-8611

N. Pacific H 1208 S.E. Bth Avenue Ibs. GROSS
/ ord, Oregon 9? nd, Oregon 97214

ViTED ’/9111 % 35 3 4 Ows.TRE

Address PRInyeRN - 5 - Ibs. NET

R /23 394 -

Commodity____ /( / /'(,“/ / per lb.__
Remarks: /P Y ?/Drwer On( )

CERTIFIED WEIGH

Off( )
- = _~'_'“1 // Load No. -
_‘{!AI__;_.:.L “— B R ——— _ Weigher _ \,Z‘Q [7/(,(‘,/5
Shipper_ ]qul CTAY C—‘& ) Q/_@Q

Seller
Buyer

Address Signature




HOUS!IIIH.D GooDs DESCRIPTIVE INVENTORY

C')NYNACTU" oRrR (ARNIE‘I

United Van Lineg

FENTON, MISSOURI
GRADE OR RATING AND NAME
f

{1/

[TOWNER'S

/
LLLILY /
ORIGIN LOADING ADDRES®

DESTINATION

B/W.BLACK & W

CFOLOA Ty
CARBIER PACKEC
PACKED BY OWNER

ARBILR Bk

ODRO - DISASSEMBLED BY OWNER

PR PROFIESASIONA YOR %
«PROFESSIONAL §QUIPMENT
FPROFELSIONAL PAPERS

DESCRIPTIVE SYMBOLS I

5 A

ARTICLES

REMARKS[EXCEPTIONS

-

WE HAVFE CNECKED ALL THE ITENS LISTED AND NUNRERED | m
STATE OF TNE GOODS RECEIVED."

o
an.
U -
CH -
cu-

-~ MENT
BROREN
BURNED
CHIPPED
CONTENTS &
DITION

NOTE: THE OMISSION OF THESE SYMBOLS INDICATES GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT FOR NORMAL WEAR.

INCLIU'SIVE AND

NO. OF PAGES

TER'S REFERENCE WD.
L

CONTRRCT O GBL WO

c

GOVT. SERVICE ORDER NO.

/lTION SY“BOLS

REAR
MiGHT
siDE
1 Toe
Y1, VENEFR
12. EDGr

|
| VAN NUMBER
7 7 7 &
Yy ¥«
EXCEPTION SYMBOLS |
S$C+« SCRATCHED
D DENTED
Fe«FADRD
& SOUGLD

L+-LOOSK
UMKENO W L

M oe M ARELC
Mo
MO -
L

fH = SHORT
80« SOILED |

.o! TOM
COMNER
FROM T
LEFTY
LEGS

LOEwWw
MOTHEATEN

I
L
AUBBET o

T+ TORN
W BADLY WORAN
CRACKRED

COM-
- RUSTED t 3

L
'
3
4
"
e

CONDITION AT ORIGIN

CKNOWLSDGE TM‘? ”H‘: IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE !f\]’ OF THE COODS TENDERED AND OF THE

BEFORE SIGNING-CHECK SHIPMENT, COUNT ITENS

\A/ f/\ p M 1 k\l e

Yy |
[contRACTOR, CARRIER OR REPRE sf-uhn [DRIVER)

AT (SIGNATURE)
ORIGIN | owNER OR AUTHORIZED AG[NT
(SIGNATURE)

PRINTED IN U.S.A. FORM NO. C-10-65 REV,
MILBIN PRINTING INC
4 U v I

870

COPY FOR NATIONAL

DATE

TIME

DATE

TIME

ACCO

-

AT
DESTI-
NATION

{IND DESCRIBE LOSS OR !MHM E mﬂ'u EON THE Rit: m ABOI} E
CONTRACTOR, C,IRIER ap n(’lts {TIVE (ORI VER) 7

Isu.nnunﬂ_{ ¢ / e G4

| oOwNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

-

DATF

TIME / jx

DATE

A

Y » TIME
FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE CONTACT OUR DESTINATION

AGENT AS SHOWN ON BILL OF LADING.

l;smnnunnﬁﬂﬂw Tl v

1IN

TLLINA

UNT B




PAGE NO.

| CARRIER'S REFERENCE NO.
| P~

L
~

FENTON,
OWNER'S GRADE OR RATING AND N
/4 / f ;
. L XL L ey | |
ORIGIN LOADING ADDRESS |GOVT. SERVICE ORDER NO
‘V-IN NUMBER
Z
EXCEPTION SYMBOLS LOCATION SYMBOLS
L 1 BENT 1 CRATCHED ANM 7 RiAm

BN . AROKEN O« DENTH M R AR ™ 2, BOTTOM &, MiGWT
FADEL M- e $O » > - b

DESCRIPTIVE SYMBOLS
WhiTH v

- BLACK DBO - DISASSEMBLEO BY OWNIR |

n TV PB-PROFESSIONAL BOOK
ARRIER PACKE PL-PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT | bl -2ty o g
’ CH= CHIPPED 6+ GOUGLD MO« MOTHERATEN

PACKED BY ( PP -PROFESSIONAL PAPLRS
= COMTENTS § COM- L+LOOSE M. RUBBE w .

ARRIER DISASSCn e
e ¢ d ITION UNKNO W RUSTE

AU - 4
NOTE: THE OMISSION OF THESE SYMBOLS INDICATES GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT FOR NORMAL WEAR,

T
h:“ﬁ’llf ARTICLES CONDITION AT ORIGIN
| . .

1
|

+

e

REMARKS/EXCEPTIONS _

‘WE NAVE CNECKED ALL THE ITEMS LISTED AND NUMBERED | TO INCLUSIVE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE LIST OF THE COODS TENDERED AND OF THE

STATE OF THE GOODS RECEIVED.™
LA A Y F e BEFORE SIGNING -CHECK SHIPMENT, COUNT ITEMS
\H/ A R | \ l w} A ——————————> {ND DESCRIKE LOSS OR DAMAGE IN SPACE ON THE RIGHT ABOVE.
e CONTRACTOR, CARRIER OR REPRESENTATIVE (DRIVER) DATE

CONTRACTOR, CARRIER ORREPRESENTATIVE (DRIVER) DATE

AT TIME

AT (SIGNATURE) S Cda TIME 7 ( SIGNATURE)

ORIGIN | OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT SATE DESTI- [50Nen Or AUTHDRIZED AGENT DATE

NATION | J

l|smnnum‘ TIME

PRINTED IN U.S.A. FORM NO. C-10-65 REY, 8-70 FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE CONTACT OUR DESTINATION
AGENT AS SHOWN ON BILL OF LADING.

MILBIN PRINTING INC
4 U V. L C

(SIGNATURE) |T|Mr




FAG LOT nO - S— ——
HOUSEHOLD GOODS DESGHIPTIVE IIVEITOI\' S Pu.}uo NO. OF PAGES
rcunnucrpn OR CARRIER L P — L e T
Unllod Van LIﬂOB AGENT cakmzn s n:rcnnc: IO
FENTON, MISSOURI : ) -
OWNER'S GRADEDR RATING AND NAME roﬁfacf oR Esl T & -
} / /" /f ! — 3 | |
JIRIGIN LOADING ADDRESS Ty STATE GOVT. SERVICE ORDER NO.
' 4
| DESTINATION VAN NUMBER
‘o
’
b ¥ DESCRIP TIVE SYMB‘(«)‘Lls‘ ik Lok EXCEPTION SYMBOLS L LOCANON SYMBOL&
ILOA TV PBPROFLS NAL BOOR R . BROAEN D« DENTE M AN E i =t it H ::?"uu :' ""

[ ARRIER PACHEE PL.PROFES INAL COUIPRIENT | U - BURNED ¥« FADL * f .\ CORNER : s"‘: |
| =% ACHED BY OWNER PROFE AL PAPELR M- CHIBSED G- GOUGH T. 4. FRONT 10. TO# |
| GO CAmRIER CIsassEMe | o-gemtevie p gen. L-ieh poasticoom | 8 leey' Y Veneen |
‘ NOTE: THE OMISSION OF THESE SYMBOLS INDICATES GOOD CCNDITION EXCEPT FOR NORMAL T Ml e

;‘!4"' 12”;6'4 ARTICLES CONDITION AT ORIGIN
|
']
i
4 ’
c
J
6 .
L <
7
g5 - LA le e et e
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9
0 /
1 sy
- L 4 WS—.
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7
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] s enes
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2 . 1 S %8s
1 s - . y B iiilm Lam L Y el
3 L
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; L
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- . ®,
FeAN. y : ! & ¢ el
o7 2
—_— . ¢ - e i ' LG
7 ) B " o & I S :o -:
8 f - .,
9
spoi g’
REMARKSIEXCEPTIONS = AL a o M
- T — == —— e = = e
WE NAVE CNECKED ALL THE ITENS LISTED AND NUMBRERED | TO INCLUSIVE AND ACKNOWLEDGE TNAT TNIS IS A TRUE \'H“!”."P TE ff\f OF THE GOODS rfND’RlD AND OF THE
STATE OF TRE GOODS RECEIVED
\A/J D i N | r~ . = = BEFORE SIGNING, ~-CHECK SHIPMENT, COUNT ITENS
A ,r'\ i\ Fw I IN O ——— IND DESCRIBE LOSS OR DAMAGE IN SPACE ON THE RIGHT ABOVE
CONTRACTOR, CARRIER OR REPRESENTATIVE (DRIVER) SATE CONTRACTOR, CARRIER QR REPRESENTATIVE (ORIVER) |parte e
AT
AT (SIGNATURE) TIME DESTI { SIGNATURE) * Ay = TIME &
ORIGIN | OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE " |OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE
NATION / ’
(S1GMATURE) TIME (siGnaTURE) [ | { TIME 1
PRINTED IN U.5.A. FORM NO 10-65 REY. §-70 FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE CONTACT OUR DESTINATION
MILBIN PRINTING INC = - e o att i1 - AGENT AS SHOWN ON BILL OF LADING YV id
4 U V. L COPY FOR NATIONAL ACCOUNT BILLING




‘WE NAVE CHECKED ALL THE ITEMS LISTED AND NUNBERED 1 TO
STATE OF TNE GOODS RECEIVED."
~

o TR

WARNING

CONTRACTOR, CARRIER OR REPRESENTATIVE (ORIVER)

AT {S1GNATURE)
ORIGIN | OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

(SIGNATURE)
PRINTED IN U.S.A. FORM NO. C-10-65 REV. §-70

MILBIN PRINTING INC. " 4
4 U V. L COPY FOR

DATE
TIME
DATE

TIME

L4

NATIONAL ACCOUNT

AT
DESTI-
NATION

BILLING

BEFORE SIGNINT,

INCLUSIVE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND COMPLETE LIST OF THE GOODS TENDERED AND OF THE

e P

NvvesENV LY W U
_‘- CONTRACTOR OR CARRIER | 7
i +  United Van Lines [ AGENT &
" FENTON, MISSOURI | y !
| T‘f.}. 2. e - A
. OWNER'S GRADE OR RATING AND NAME o CONTRACTY OR GBL. NO.
. p R |
' o M / / Yy ISGe ,
/ ORIGIN LOADING ADORESS cITYy STATE GOVT. SERVICE ORDER NO
L DESTINATION ﬂ VAN NUMBER |
[ . DESCRIPTIVE SYMBOLS EXCEPTION SYMBOLS LOCATION SYMBOLS
B/ W BLACRE B WHITE Ty DBO - DI SASSEMBLED BY OWNESR = SCRATCHED 1. ARM 7. REAR |
. OR TV PR -PROFESSIONAL BOOKS O-DENTED MeMARRELD He+ SHORT 2. BOTTOM B, RiGHT |
; bl el Rk . R Ra s e SRS CH- CHIPPED L NBUSED mb o rarTatAvEn Tl am 3. CORNER B, BiGE
L I TN , . ‘..;f": .hv. ‘.‘Nullh:-'l =~ PP . PROFESSIONAL PAPERS CU-CONTENTS & COM- L-LOOSE R- RUBBED We SADLY WORN : :‘:‘:.‘. T :{“ TOR
4 | . OITION UNKNO WN AU - RUSTED I« CRACKED 6. LEGS 2 ;(“‘.“’ ‘
L NOTE: THE OMISSION OF THESE SYMBOLS INDICATES GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT FOR _I:IORMAL WEAR. _i e
3 i tgl P 47 23 ARTICLES CONDITION AT ORIGIN
|
\ 2 ’ L
: L é v d -
3 /
- - — - 4 4 - ~— “ 2
J - - -~
5 e % PR
6 -
7 .
= — 4 s £ SN = - S—
8 p
Pl | 3 & 0 Y i A i b v — i ——
9 ol s J ) ) 2
: 0 ko ) S
| i e, Wi
" iii L4 = . = TSN R Y v Al NS Wil Ll - T8
N lQreoby s e TS
b o 7 4 L A o : g gl o4
- ! i VU - & 2 e b AR
6 . ] .
!
- _7__ ESET B T A . i 4 A“-.' ,L,I gt T— vl i,
8 & 3 b 1 o i 5 - iy e S v
W
: 9 ! 2 ’ - 4
‘% 0 / 'y j
| ! i '
S e R AT 1y - PRI LN Y :
A dMEC AN u o
3 'l'/"l " J == gt
1: 4 o A £ 1 T
v —_— e e { — - - i 4 - S
5 / i - 1
S AN 4 PSS IS . . F— - —
i A T e SR SRS A had 2 i
: 7| ..
< MR 4 WEENFES. - BN
C 7 -4 CTTR NN
9 — —
0 A e Vot R, - -
REMARKS[EXCEPTIONS - e - 2 Sl TN RS sl

CHECK SHIPMENT. COUNT ITEMS

IND DESCRIBE LOSS OR DAMAGE 1N SPACE ON THE RIGHT ABOVE

CONTRACTOR, GABRIER QR REPRESENTATIVE (DRIVER)

(sienature . coa & Sy o o
OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT
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DATE
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2 United Van L’ncs UNIFORM HOUSEHOLD GOODS BILL OF LAD‘AND FREIGHT BILL :“::L::;': ::‘

1.C.C. NO. L Th
/\ FENTON MISSOUR! LIVERING NO. @ commesmonoe
4 CARRIER o F anv)

Py ooy g b S _ORDER NUMBER _
FROM SHIP HOUSEHOLD GOODS DESCRIBED BELOW TO L 555{ 313 7

sweeen__Fannie Faulkner consionee__Fannie Faulkner -
COMPANY (ASSOCIATED w1v~|fﬁM_g__D-'.1p CO- DESTIIATIDN,‘;T!?IRT?Q p_._rk! Hlaryln_n_c

STATE

Portland, Oregon RSEEl. ——— /FLoom

ORIGIN o S -
ioaess___ 527 N Fergo ™" Lrico aoness - 6609 Cockerville Ave, 5"

EXTRA STOP TEL. I |
ADDRESS______ wo.- 287 1486 e e ADDRESS.

DATE LOADED ]] !]ﬁ AGREED DELIVERY PERIOD Thes Above AUTH. BY
a— CARLIEST LATEST —— - - = - -
1. Oc.o.o. 8 dchance Clerermnl 11721 I 12/7 | swieper ORIGINAL REWEIGH
BILL T@iu_ﬁ:wm_cmm_ The tare weight of the vehicle Gross 40980 -
STREEY - £ must be entered on this line — Tare _ii_f’_q Q( 36_34,0)

CITY m‘__mm St. prior to loading your shipment Net ,____3_6_4;0,, =

N Em,. nlm P.O. NO, the vehicle. Min. Wy, il -
At nu: on cle n '

xxxxo. ll. Stanlay Jones wiuitasy cooe TARIFF | SECTiON RATE 1Bdda4U
= 2 S——————=; TRANSPORTATION 2

2. THE RULES, REGULATIONS, RATES ANMD CHARGES SET OUT IN THE CHARGES 143 A 2225 kuex
TARIFF CURREMTLY IN EFFECT ON THE DAY DF LOADING, AS FILED
WITH THE INTERSTATE COMMERCE COMMISSION. SHALL GOVERN THIS | AT | ___ DESCRIPTION ] | RATE | EXTENSION
SHIPMENT. Shipment Charge
3. ALL TERMS WRITTEN, PRINTED, STAMPED Gﬂ TYPED ON THE FRONT OR =
BACK OF THIS FORM ARE AGREED TO BY BOTH PARTIES.

4| UNLESS THE SHIPPER EXPRESSLY RELEASES THE SHIPMENT TO A
YALUE OF 60 CENTS PER POUND PER ARTICLE, THE CARRIER'S
MAXIMUM LIABILITY FOR LOSS AND DAMAGE SMALL BE EITHER THE
LUMP-SUM YALUE DECLARED BY THE SHIPPER OR AN AMOUNT EQUAL
TO $1.25 FOR EACH POUND OF WEIGHT IN THE SHIPMENT, WHICH-
EVER IS GREATER. THE SHIPMENT WILL MOVE SUBJECT TO THE
RULES AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S TARIFF.

SHIPPER HEREDY RELEASES THE ENTIRE SHIPMENT TO A YALUE NOT

EXCEEDING S s 1.25 L)
1Y) BE COMPLETEOD BY PERSON SIGNING BELOW]

NOTICE: THE SHIPPER SIGNING THIS CONTRACT MUST INSERT IN
THE SPACE ABOVE IN WIS OWN HANOWRITING, EITHER MIS DECLA-
RATION OF THE ACTUAL VALUE OF THE SHIPMENT, OR THME WORDS
*'60 CENTS PER POUND PER ARTICLE.’* OTHERWISE, THE SHIPMENT
WILL BE DEEMED RELEASED TO A MAXIMUM VALUE EQUAL TO $1.25
TIMES WEIGHT OF THE SHIPMENT IN POUNDS.

UNITED VAN LINES, INC. AND THE ABOVE NAMED SHIPPER AGREE TWAT R gl |
UNITED VAN LINES, THE CARRIER, SHALL TRANSPORT THE G0O0DS AND A S

EFFECTS TENDERED BY THE SHIPPER-SUBJECT TO T ECEDING. & | S — —
. // N WAREHOUSE MANDLING
X f LBS. FROM
SIHEDJ%%MM;—-—%/E—%J 5 . e

it | Vooion Gooe§ 1,25
Extra Stop (Address)
Add'l. Transp. Charge Origin
;lkl\dd‘l. Transp Chz_:l_:_g; De e
Appliance Service (Indicate Items)

-

-ﬂp_p-f;nnce U_ns.crvlce

559 |Sorting - 1 mgnﬁ}fh_g

“mMmOX>PIN BIMINO

UNITED VAN LINE® ING.

CARRIER e . -

WAREHOUSE WANDLING

BY e ————— i

UNPACKING SCHEDULE( ) |

eroaL |BY AGT| RATE |EXTENSION

CONTAINERS PURCHASED __COMTAINERS PACKING SCHEDULE ( )

FROM AGENT _5§!_ %[ orv.| mave |exvension . jovaer| mare nrf:-sqiﬁ? __'
RASRELS 08 M PSSl 24. 12 | 559, 725 | B87.00 | 12 ‘ )0__| 24.00

CARTONS LESS THAN. 1%

[CanToNS :I-B'h .. - 2!2 : ;75 5.;1 = ] _| U l.Sj

-

= WK - | [ 275 | 44.00
CARTONS 7
 —— - =

CARTONS

CARTONS

CARTONS

WARDROBES

ONINDYANN
ANY ONIXOYd

SHINIVLINOD TVLOL

MATTRESS CARTONS

CRATES/CONTAINERS
MINIMUM SITE (MIRRORS )
ES/CONTAINERS

R MIN. SIZE (MIRRORS)

-

— = — -
i k_ . | - = | !
TOTAL CONTAINERS | 58,58 TOTAL PACKING}&S.QS TOTAL UNPACKING | 44,00 268.50
PREPAYMENT REC'D DATE  |CODE TOTAL
Storage-in-Transit DOngnn DDushnchcm | -—— —

Da BY PREPAID
te: o i
Authorized By . PAYMENT REC'D. AT DESTINATION

|~ .

" (SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER OR CONSIGNEE)
OVERSEAS CONTAINERS
2 3 4 -]

Joraus |} ¥

COLLECT SHIPMENTS
Collect shipments must be paid in cash, money crder o
| cashiers check before property is relingquished by UVL
110% oF | Money orders and drafts must be payable to UNITED
s | VAN LINES. All charges subject ro audit and if neces-
ESTIMATE | sary will be corrected by refund or additional billing

ESTIMATED
CHARGES

SPECIAL SERVICES: [JExcl.UseofVeh.___ Cu.Fr. [JExpedited Service
Xy | PHONE NO. [ space Res T _Cu.Fr [JComplete Occupancy
1-503- S_EE?L Moving of — TN 0 P TN, T —Lbs

- - DLengrh of Spoce Ordered ‘ — F1
SHIPPER REQUESTS DREWEIGH DNDT’F|CA TION OF ACTUAL
X 4 WEIGHT & CHARGES TO
ulton MiS 1-503-205-6677 ADDRESS. e

VAN NO. ﬁ*’:‘;u T AuTH By

— IN CASE OF DELAY, NOTIFY_ -

[ AP cFulton a1 11/16/71 e _ STIF ok g e

MAN'F
Y Bl g pioee oAt rrowm iy DELIVERY ACKNOWLEDGMEN T: SHIPMENT WAS RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION EXCEPT
AS NOTED ON INVENTORY, AND SERVICES ORDERED WERE PERFORMED

1109 394] 14 J1/16/71 o d 4

F_ 4] 1 B —

DELIVERED BY
DRIVER SIGNATURE B

— DATE

GHETGNEL]

REC'D FOR STORAGE _____ e —erieErT g

S —

e - A R T e S—
(WAREHDUSEMAN'S SIGNATURE) DATE
DRIVE £

R CO DATE
ANY Mﬂim, OR OTMER PERSON, OR ANY OFFICER, AGENT, EMPLOYEE, OR REPRESENTATIVE THEREOF, WHO SHALL
KNOWINGLY AND  WILLFULLY NEGLECT OR FAIL TO MAKE FULL, TRUE ANB CORRECT ENTRIES OR WHO SMALL KNOWINGLY
AND  WILLFULLY FALSIFY, BESTROY, MUTILATE, OR ALTER THIS RECEIPT OR BILL OF LADING, SHALL BE SUBJECT TO A
PENALTY OF 55,000 FOR EACN SUCH OFFENSE. (SEC. 222; 49 U. S. C. 322)

1 ORIGINAL (SHIPPER'S RECHPT) TO SHIFPER AT ORIGIN UV L #1 © e rrinTiNG. INC. FARMINGDALE. M. Y. 11738




40\ s¢e B*\hj/e\ United Van Lines Date _Oct 141}&1\

L3G- e 1) V NTON ty), MISSOUR NO ¢ Order No.

Name of shipper F‘(L La%a il I p C""V\\k ne.r : Phone No.

Address of shipper ?) &‘l ‘\— f,‘; C&rjb - Zip — K —
Shipment moving from ’PO v \{:\V\-C—‘\_ T(«k O e A E W\a"\t ('\,",\LL
Shipper's destination contact. ] Phone No

Packing Date Loading Date Delivery Date or [ - e

Ruquasred e Requosted peﬂcd of time requested _ | | HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE that | have -]
—— — -— — i received from (EHECK ONE)

| IMPORTANT NOTICE This estimate covers only the articles ond services listed. It is not @ guarantee
that the actual charges will not exceed the amount of the estimate. Common carriers are required by low

e
| the carriar supplying this estimate ‘
|
to collect transportation and other incidental charges computed on the bosis of rates shown in their ’ |

y» carrier supplying another estimate
ppiying

other source
lawfully published tariffs, regardless of prior rate quotations or estimates made by the carrier or its |

agents. Exact charges for loading, transporting, and unlooding are based upon the weight of the goods
transported, ond such charges may not be determined prior to the time the goods are loaded on the van
‘ ond weighed. Chorges for additional services will be added to the Nonlpoﬂuhnn charges.

ESTIMATED COST OF SERVICES;(Based on tariff__\ (‘k?) TMF-1.C.C. No. Sﬂ-‘-— A ESLL“;GTEFSD

Tronspertation: Est, wt,= 313(’ lebs . 2-1 'Qi mi. @ $_ _QQ ;15— per 100 Ibs. $_ 8(1,0 OOEST'“ACBESQ 5&48 CDO

for liability'on part of carrier in excess of
that assumed when its lowest rates are charged

|| Summary of Information for Shippers of House
Il hold Goods, Form BOp 103

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER OR MIiS REPRESENTATIVE

Valuation Charge:

On Tronsportation: $_ @ 50¢ per $100, or fraction thereof ) If "“_ total "-"_'i" charges for

g {10% of monthly storage rate) the listed articles and serv-

On Storage-in-Transit @ ¢ per CWT. ¢ "ok 30 deys or frection thereof = Encis i - ices o:cnd this -stimuuh by
~ more than ten percent, then,

Additional transportation charges: (explain) :I: v\ 1-0 e 25 DO((_W'L » LQ.DO upon your foqu-zl, e cowier

must relinquish possession of
your shipment upon delivery in

Pickup or delivery for storage in transit _lbs.; 8 % per 100 Ibs. iio- each 30 days ‘
advance of the payment of the

Stormqe transit at_ Ibs.; @ _¢ per 100 Ibs. { or fraction thereof

* ouse handling_ lbs.; @ _¢ per 100 Ibs. (one time charge) = total amount of tariff charges
Exta pick or delivery ot shown on the bill of lading or
i A i ¥ === . freight bill. You are still obli-
Special servicing of appliances .- . = goted to poy the bolonce of
Hoisting, lowering, or carrying pianos, heavy articles _ —" 1 Lia 88 ;\::'.Powl charges within 15

. : m Maximum amount to be paid on
CONTAINERS (see below). lO-E_O delivery of your C.0.D. ship-

: { 5 ) 2 o ment in cash, certified check
Packing (ses below) " x ot 3 & N t’ﬁ-(,m money order is (total esti-

Unpacking (see below) . P . timated cost plus 10 percent):

Labor____________ __mon/men for___ hrs.; § e  (per man per hour) B $
Other services - Bt il i
(EXPLAIN)
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST § (1'-1!,__2_;0
ESTIMATED COST OF CONTAINERS, AND
PACKING AND UNPACKING SERVICES CONTAINERS PACKING UNPACKING
Cmeit®] rorcan | ToTAL |husare®| reneaon | vovaL |“uues] restacs | vovac
BARREL, dish-pack, drum, et cetera $ s 3

BOXES, not over 5 cubic feat

over 5 not over B cubic leet
CARTONS: Less then 1% cubic feet
1% cubic femt
3 cubic feat
4% cubic feet
6 cubic feat
s 6% cubic fast . 1
Wordiobe Caren _ cADThn2$ - v 1 2 190110001 3 1200] G6O! 3 1 3CT SO
Crib Mattrass Carton
Matiress Corton (Not sxcesding 54" x 75")
Mattress Carton (Exceeding 54" x 75")
Martrass Cover (plastic or paper)

CRATES AND CONTAI
(SPECIALLY DESIGNED FO ‘!ﬂ:l:’_:’:aamnucs GLASS 4 o —
OR MARRLE TOPS AND Simi - E ARTICLES)

Gross measurement of crate or container

pan

S.00| 2000 4 |.o0| 4.00

ESTIMATED - - ESTIMATED TIMAT
CONTAINER COSTS |3 \0 OO PACKING cosTs |§ g\q.‘-{lu SEIFACIUE% cosTs |§ 4*5—‘0
Remarks »
NOTICE: It is mondatory that the total cubic footage shown on the table of measurements be multiplied by not less thon 7 to determine the total estimated weight,

Articles not to be shipped should be indicated by o ""check mark’’ in the column provided on the table of meosurements.
ds as required by the Interstate

If the prospective shipper has not previously been furnished with the Summary of Informatio ¢+ Shipgers of Household
Commerce Commission, he should be furnished at this time NS O’Z_, 2—3 (3 . Q. 6 .
1. SHIPPER Total Number of Articles Estimated L : |SIGNATURE ARD TITLE OF ESTIMATORI

FOAM UVL 2 € PRINTING, INC., 18 CHMITT BLYD., FARMINGDALE, N.Y, 738
. L R ’ ' e (TABLE OF MEASUREMENTS ON REVERSE SIDE)
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Fulton Van & Storage, Inc.
4ol §. E. 8th Avenue
Portland, NDregon

RE: Relocation Move

The following relocation move is subject to reimbursement under the Urban Renewal
Act. On satisfactory completion of the job, carrier may submit claimant's state=
ment to this office for payment by the Commission. Maximum $200.00.

XXO00000XXAAXX

Claimant:

FANNIE MAE FAULKNEI
Pickup Address:

327 N. Fargo, Portland, Oregon 97227
Delivery Address:

6609 Crckervi |le Avenue, Takoma Park, Md. 20783
Time and Date:

Novamber 16, 197
Rate:

rublished PUC or ICC rates as ar cable
Description:

household furniture and furni<hings

GENERRLZARODNS pONSD to carry additional insurance coverage for full value
Overtime must be authorized in writing.

Pickup and delivery--above locations only.

All billings must be in claimant's name.

Submit this letter or copy with statement.

Other commitments strictly between carrier and claimant.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones

WSJ:slc
enc.
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December 2, 197

Fannie M. Faulkner
6609 Cockerl|le Avenue
Takoma Park, Maryland 20012

Dear Mrs. Faulkner:

We checked with the moving company, and also with the statement
that you signed for the move. The moving dates that you agreed
on were November 2] to December 7, 1971. United Van Lines must
deliver by December 7th or be subject to a fine of $500.00. The
place to contact there Is Merchant Transportation and Storage

(telephone: 1-202-547-7777); have them run a tracer or give you
an approximate date of dellvery.

We all wish you a happy hollday season and hope that you will be
pleased with your return to the D.C, area.

Best Wishes,

Jamas Crolley
Relocation Advisor

._Blgic




16 Novafbers) 197!

Fulton Van § Storage, Inc.
401 S, E. Bth Avenue
Portland, Oregon

RE: Relocation Move

The following relocation move is subject to reimbursement under the Urban Renewal
Act. On satisfactory completion of the job, carrier may submit claimant's state-
ment to this office for payment by the Commission. Maximum $200.00,

IO 00 0 20 3 0 0 0 0 0 2

Claimant:

FANNIE MAE FAULKNER
Pickup Address:

327 N. Fargo, Portland, Oregon 97227
Delivery Address:

6609 Cockervi!le Avenue, Takoma Park, Md. 20783

Time and Date:

November 16, 197]
Rate:

published PUC or ICC rates as applicable
Description:

household furnlture and furnishings

GENERAL PROVISIONS:

Overtime must be authorized in writing.

Pickup and delivery--above locations only.

All billings must be in claimant's name.

Submit this letter or copy with statement.

Other commi tments strictly between carrier and claimant.

Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones

WSJ:slc
enc.
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@ORECEIVED

LAW OFFICES OF

E. . BLANCHARD

BLANCHARD BUILDING
1353 HOLTON LANE
LANGLEY PARK, MARYLAND 20787
439-4700

SUITE 203-4, (VERSON MALL
SOUTHERN MARYLAND BANKING & TRUST B
3731 BRANCH AVENUE
HILLCREST HEIGHTS, MARYLAND 20031
423-6900

UPFFER MARLBORO
5311 WATER STREET
UPPER MARLBORO, MARYLAND 20780
627-1000

SUITE 302
127" CONGRESSIONAL LANE
ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20852
BB1-6100

ASSOCIATES

WM. R, SACKVILLE
NEAL HAMBLETON

JOMN J. KELLIHER November 23, 1971

Portland Development Commission
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

Attention: Harold D. Hand, Real Estate Supervisor

Dear Sir:

Your attention is directed to your letter of instructions of August 13, 1971,
to Hugh T, Peck, Inc., In it you list the requirements to be met by Hugh T. Peck, Inc.,
the seller of 6609 Cockerill Avenue, Takoma Park, Maryland, the property which I

had purchased from that firm, with funds from my displacement from Portlands urban
renawal project.

The closing took place on September 30th, by mail, while I was still in Oregon,
and as agreed, final payment was deferred for $14,860.00 of the purchase price, and
evidenced by my second trust note due on or before 30 days from that date.

The closing attorney, E. F. Blanchard, has furnished copies of settlement
statements and the executed deed, and suggest they be attached hereto as exkikbits
showing the closing took place on September 30th. Attached also is my affidavit that
I now occupy the premises as my home. Since my promissory note requires interest at
the rate of Eight percent (8%), it would be appreciated if you could expmdite payment to
Hugh T. Peck, Inc., and thereby minimize my exppnses in this relocation.

Sincerely,

e . B ~ {fa
,,/}Li)))l,-(/"‘ Frra il %Mi/l r o g O

Fannie Mae Faulkner

Hugh T. Peck, Inc. Pioneér National Title Insurance Co.
7635 New Hampshire Avenue 421 S. W. Stark Street

Langley Park, Maryland Portland, Oregon 97204

Attn: Mr. Reid

E. F. Blanchard, Attorney

1353 Holton Lane

Langley Park, Maryland 20787
Attention: Wm. T. Stecher

Holman J. Barnes, Legal Aid Service
517 N, E. Killingsworth
Portland Oregon 97211




. T ‘ |
E.F.B, 22876 ‘ .

AFFIDAYIT

State of Maryland, County of PRINCE GEORGES
THIS DAY personally appeared before me,
a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid,
Fannie Mae Faulkner , who, on oath, deposes

and says that: I am purchaser of parts of Lots Ten (10), Eleven (11),

Twelve (12) and Twenty (20), Gibbs and Kossack Addition to Takoma Park,

Prince George's County, Maryland, (known as 6609 Cockerille Avenue, Takoma

Park, Maryland,) and that possession was given me on November 20, 1971

and that I now occupy this property as my home.

i/ : ik Z7)
?Cz}ﬂﬁLLX"j%k:IZ' -;”¥Q¢LA€§:;L¢f1_

Fannie Mae Faulkner

\r\-\ T :.J-‘,r,.
'

- SUBSCRTBED AND SWORN to before me this 23rd  day of

November
‘-‘_ \ E»\ f\?}l.\i, -)

. i
Notary Public

WILLAM T; STECHER
NOTARY PUBUC
MY COMMWSSION EXPRES ALY 1, 1974




THIS DEED

Made this ’ -= day of October, 1971, by and between HUGH T. PECK, INC.
party of the first part, and FANNIE MAE FAULKNER party of the second part,

WITNESSETH, that for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS
($10.00), receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said party of the first
part does grant and convey unto the party of the second part, in fee simple,
the following described land and premises, situate in the County of Prince
George's, State of Maryland, and known and distinguished as follows:

Part of Lots Ten (10), Eleven (11), Twelve (12) and Twenty (20) in the
subdivision known_as BIGGS AND KOSACKS ADDITION TO TAKOMA PARK, as per plat ;
recorded in Plat 5 ook JWB 25 at Plat 167 and re-recorded in Plat Book A at Plat
124, with said part of Lot Twenty (20) being recorded in Plat Book WWW 16 at™
Folio 97 among the Land Records of Prince George's County, Maryland, and -
described as follows: BEGINNING for the same at a point in the Easterly line
of Cockerille Avenue, Sixty-one feet fortherly from the intersection of the
Easterly line of Cockerille Avenue and the Northerly line of Lake Street,
thence running along Cockerille Avenue North 47° 03' West 63.00 feet, thence
running in a Northeasterly direction North 42° 57' East 248.40 feet, thence
Easterly and parallel to Cockerille Avenue South 47° 03' East 63.00 feet to a
point thence in A Southwesterly direction running through Lots 10, 11, and 12,
South 42° 57' West 148.40 feet to the place of beginning, containing 9,349
square feet of land more or less. BLing the same land Described in Liber
1579 at folio 543 and Liber 1673 at folio 20. Being in the 17th Election
District of said County.

|
|
I
|
|
|
|
|
|

together with all and singular the ways, easements, right, privileges and
appurtenances to the same belonging or in anywise appertaining, and all the
estate, right, title , interest and claim, either at law or in equity, or
otherwise, of the said party of the first part, of, in, to or out of said
land and premises.

AND the sagid party of the first part covenants that it will warrant
specially the property hereby conveyed and that it will execute such further
assurances of said land as may be requisite or necessary.

IN Testimony Whereof, the said HUGH T. PECK, INC. hath on the

day of October, 1971 caused these presents to be signed by HUGH T. PECK
its President and attested by RUTH V. MADDOX its Secretary, and its corporate
seal to be hereunto affixed; and doth hereby appoint HUGH T, PECK
its true and lawful attorney in fact to acknowledge and deliver these presents
as its act and deed.
ATTEST: : HUGH T, PECK, INC.-

T g A by

Ruth V. Maddox Secretary Hugh T. Peck.

STATE OF MARYLAND )
COUNTY OF PRINCE GEORGE'S)

I, a notary public in and for the state and county aforesaid do hereby
certify that HUGH T. PECK who is personally well known to me as the
person named as attorney in fact in the foregoing Deed, bearing date of l -~
October s 1971 and hereto annexed, personally appeared before me in said
state and county and as attorney in faict as aforesaid, and by virtue of the
. authority vested in him by said DL(d acknowledged the same to be the act and

}\ﬂaed;of the grantor therein.

to wit:

}GI}IEN under my hand and seal this I'b day of October, 1971.

mmo,|

Notary FPublic

WILLAM T: STECHER
NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPRES JULY 1, 1974
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oS e ATTORNEY AT LAW scned? e giidt EAVALS 20081
PURCHASER'S SETTLEMENT SHEET

&
PLancrano Buigding P B sty Heas.
A5

Case No. 22876 DI‘Q_SE];’:[EMBER 30! 1971
NAME FANNIE MAE FAULKNER

STREETADDRESS 6609 COCKERILLE AVRUE, TAKOMA PARK, MARYLAND
LoTs 10,11,12 & 20 pg1ocK 11 SECTION

Gﬂﬂ?@ﬁkikﬁ?%ﬁﬁﬁ%Q?ﬁi&fﬂﬁﬁx ¥
PRINCE GEORGE Y, MARYLAN
hujS&mthaﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁi

DEBIT

Price of Property | 241{(_{_{1 —

| Deposit Held By: (mefa ex0uy)

First Trust Note

‘4’3

L

v PRpoeg

Interest on First Trust Note

Interest on Second Trust No

v 2 A0,
ﬁ?djust St. )

2

[P -
own Tax i
Fire Insurance Written By: Qe

usoym pyes iq paaymmnd aq 0] YOU B ‘WU Bizs

=
:
>
8
&
:
=

3, |__5/%,000%
| Advance Taxes ( g ' ) to New Lender
aNew S‘e{\ge}‘

| Advance Insurance Premium ( mos,

=
2]
m
 ad
3
o
-
>
o
(=]
-]
>
(=]
.
g
w
W
>
g
= |

FHA Premium ( mos. (@ ) to New Lender

pdouad Sjcoussssse ‘saxw) ‘ocemsuy o) 8w Aauso)}

% Loan Placement Fee

-+t

|
z

Appraisal Fee (to New Lender)

4 op puw 122000 58 |UIEA OIS J40qe ) Madow pum sacsdde (qasay paudjsmpun 3

semnase
0 J88 Y puw

——t—y

__Credit Report (to New Lender)

Assumption Fee to Mortgagee

Survey (house location plat)fy,v £:oumev)

Title Insurance written by: -

‘S111q 2jem 10) Liinqey

Mortgagee (including binder fee)-o_
Combination Mortgagee & Owners: 9

| _Owner's (incl. application fee): 5 RR, 75
. Examination of Title

‘Auw J1 “isnn JO Bpaap pIunsse ©

smdyg i1y

Tax Certificate & Service

Preparation of Deed

__Preparation of Trust (a) Jwe @ 352°

Notary Fees

PRI UEYy UOMPRUIOJU] JO BEAWIIM0D 3 WYl sade Lga

JupaRYl  ‘miues pue

pne 0y 138

Noting and/ox Cert ifvin&_ﬂnuu_nf_lfunuapm
rinancing

A

‘4 B

Recording Deed]® Trists(s) 36%° Statement

:

Recordation Tax

so 150°°
Transfer Tax (State and Countv)

JYVHO!

Settlement Fee

AdOD INML V @IIJAIL¥ID

Certified/Treas.

BALANCE DUE - Paid by CHECK Cashiers/peraomal CASH

Totals

7




i®F. BLANCHARD @

BLanCHARD BuiLbine
P O Box 1107 MEAN M LAND BAN
Ew

Laiier Fame tae 20787 ATTORNEY AT LAW bibsenedt HSis. M
SELLER'S SETTLEMENT SHEET

Case No. v 3 27874 Date

NAME
STREET ADDRESS
LOTL-/!: 1,".4! b | .1: 5 20 BLOCK

SUBDIVISION . s oo = _ ONTGOMERY, COUNTY , MARYLANY
Si0 —GIRES ABDIOSSAL i X 1CRNA 'I‘;?m CE GEORGES COUNTY, MARYLAND

DISTRICT BF, CO*UMBIA
PARY PISTR A UNBIA X

a— |

Price Paid for Property

Commission

= =1 SO O

Deposit

First Trust Note

uy Pyouelg ‘4 3

Cde fqasey paudisiapun ayy

e s T S
| |
—_— ———

Interest on First Trust Note

|
(Penalty for Pay-Off First Trust

1IN21S ¥V 40 1413039

-+

\'Es crow

!Second Trust Note

|Interest on Second Trust Note

b
i
$—

| - |
(Preparation of Release(s), Noting and/or Servicing by
— iaettt B T e S =8

‘sexe) "aduminsut 0) se Aauso

— ———

*fausone pies AQ pasiuvesend aq O} 10U 81 ‘SIUS Ja1em

|Trustee and Notary Fees-Release(s)

. |

‘Sjudwssasse?
1uawainis aaoqe ay dasoe puw aac:

I R S A 5

—— e ———

Lﬂycording Deed (s) of Release
‘ a
|Adjlust St. and Co. Taxes, (including FFBC)@

[Special Assessments
|

'Insurance, fire and Extended Coverage
l@' $

|
p—

Youe g 4

A

4

I LC

'3 S8

-

jeds

}Termite Ingpection

Purchaser's Charges, VA Loanu,
Tax Certificate and Service_
Conveyancing fees, Deed
Notary Fee ;Noting Fee ;Settlement

(3
F.
>
g
2
L ]
-
©
o
"
c
3
Y
@
=
o
-
[ -
-
)
-
2
2
]
-
o

1900 17 EPAIP DIWNESE UO 183W UL pUe

‘Auw

Fee .

— ==

qQne sardy [y s

futpapul  ‘siuas puw

r
i

Water Escrow

Service Charge

PAYEILEN UCTISLULOJUT JU BNIDAM0D 2 1Y) 22 8e Aqasay Op pue 33

—

" Tphe 0} 123

s I Su— T —

! W— .
=y

Transfer to:

PVE  FRom
Balance £= Seller (s)

[_ Totals

2400 3INYL'V MIIA1L1¥1D




MEMORANDUM

Date: November 9, 197

TO: Ben Webb
FROM: Jim Crolley
SUB.ECT: Fannie Faulkner = . o o o

These are the transportation costs for travel by Fannie Faulkner, 327 N.
Fargo, Portland, Oregon to Washington D. C. (Tokoma Park, Md.) that you
requested.

| did not include cab fares and/or limousine service which will vary.

We might be able to furnish transportation to the airport on this end if
during working hours.

JC:slc

- ' i / d bl wf
MRS FAULANER HAS Been) Book, UA F&




L e

Memo to File: FANNIE FAULKNER

MODE OF TRAVEL

Air (UAL)
226-7211

Train (AMTAC)
227-3421

Bus (GREYHOUND)

Auto (OWNER'S CAR)

Ship

FL7 No Ua 147

TRANSPORTATION COSTS

November 9, 1971

Portland, Oregon to Washington, D.C,

(Tokoma Park, MD.)

FARE

S155.00 coach

$125.00 coach (plus meals)
$218.84 sleeper (plus meals)

$98.35 (plus meals)

$248 .67
(2763 @ 9¢ mi.)

Galrdt *Y

]

TRAVEL TIME

example:
8 am (PST) - L4:48 pm (EST)
(35 min. stop - Chicago)

arrival morning of 3rd day
examp le:
8 am Tues - 9:55 am Fri.

33 days

A RINE




Ben Webb
FROM: Emanue! Site 0ffice

SUBJECT: Relaase of RHP from Escrow

Escrow Company PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE CO.
Escrow Ko. 3“1

Parcel No. R-8-9

Nahe FAULKNER, Fannie Mee

Moving Date _Novesber'20, 19N

The above client has relocated and does occupy the property which -
they purchased at _W.__r_. The City bu
of Bulldings reports structure complys um cm -

Regulations. S

-

-tz e

R x|

e, S
- el g

-

-

R e

S .




LEGAL AID SERVICE

MULTNOMAH BAR ASSOCIATIORN
ALBINA OFFICE
LBERC S17 N. E KILLINGSWORTH 288-6746 PORTLAND OREGON 97211

August 9, 1971

RECEIVED

AUG 10 19.11

Portland Development Commission PORTIAS Al e RN
1700 S. W. Fourth
Portland, Oregon

Attn: Ben Webb
Dear Mr. Webb:

With regard to FANNIE MAE FAULKNER, at 327
North Fargo, this is to confirm the information pro-
vided by her that her sister in washington, D. C. is
named Katie Woods. Her address is 1425 Morris Road SE,
Washington D. C. (Apt. 305). The home in which she is
interested is located at 8420 New Hampshire Avenue, in
Washington, D. C., and is being offered by Hugh T. Peck,
Inc., 7635 New Hampshire Avenue, Langley Park, Virginia,
The agent in charge of the sale is apparently Mr. C. E.
Pease, whom I believe is in Washington, but it may be
Langley Park. At any rate, the phone number is HE4-1700,
and his residence phone is 270-3188.

I hope this information is sufficient to allow
you to proceed. If not, please contact me immediately.

Very truly yours,

/ 7} Va
o

[

N
f J
+¢fﬁu,4«,} e M
’golman ¥,/ Barnes jv@*
upervising Attorné&y

J

HJB:xrv




August 13, 197]

Hugh 7. Peck, Inc.

7635 Newhampshire
Langly Park, Maryland

ATTENTION: Mr. C. E. Pease

Dear Mr. Pease:

This correspondence Is In connection with our recent telephone
conversation concerning the purchase of a property at 6609 Cockerille
Avenue In your city by Mrs. Fannie Faulkner, a displacee from an urban
renewal project in Portland.

It is estimated that Mrs, Faulkner will net approximately $4,925
from the sale of her present property to this Commission. Upon her

mglﬁm.n‘_ssmm housing, this Commission is prepared
to disburse to her an additional sum of $14,9540 representing 2 Replace-

ment Housing Payment. All of our funds will be handled in escrow with
Ploneer National Title Insurance Company, 421 S, ¥, Stark Street,
Portland, Oregon, 97204, The escrow officer will be Mrs. Jean Egberg.

Since the Replacement Housing Payment is not payable until after
title has passed and the premises occupled, It |Is recommended that you
cons lder accepting a note secured by the Replacement Mousing Payment
($14,940) which will be In escrow, We are prepared to cause the escrow
asgent to certify that the funds are in their custody and furnish certified
coples of Mrs. Faulkner's and the Conmission's letters of instruction
suthorizing end directing the escrow agent to disburse those funds directly
to you upon this Commission recalving evidence that title has passed and
the premises are occupled. In this regard, a copy of the closing state-
ment signed by each party will satisfy us that title hes pessed, and a
written statement by any public official testifying to the occupsncy will
be satisfectory. Ve would look to you In furnishing this documentation at
the appropriate time, Meanwhile, the original copy of a letter from your
local bullding Inspector having jurisdiction on code complliance attesting
te the fact that the structure meets present codes will constitute meeting
the requirement of a 1‘”‘“ structure as it applies to the Replacement

Mousing Payment. It |s recommended that you initiate action now to
acquire such » statement.




1

e
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Mr. C. E. Pease August 13, 1971
Hugh Y. Peck, Inc. Page 2

Since Mrs. Faulkner is not presently prepared to make an earnest
wmoney deposit, it is suggested that you prepare an earnest money agree-
ment, together with & conditional note for an amount acceptable to each
party. This should be forwarded to Mr. Holman J. Barnes, Legal Aild
Service, 517 N. E. Killingsworth, Portland, Oregon, 97211 (telephone
503-288-6746) for his review and legal counsel to Mrs. Faulkner. It Is
further recommended that you arrange for the necessary loan to Mrs.
Gaulkner estimated In the amount of $3,000 or less to accommodate the

balance of the purchase price and necessary costs and report the terms
end conditions of such loan to Mr. Barnes.

The transaction between Mrs. Faulkner and this Commission is

conditioned upon satisfactory arrangements between you and her. Your
immediate response will be appreclated.

Upon the closing of our transaction with Mrs. Faulkner she will

be In a position to redeem the earnest money note and proceed to your -
city.

This correspondence is being transmitted via Mr. Barnes for his

comments and observations. | am prepared to render continued assistance
throughout the transaction.

Respectfully,

Harold D. Hend
Real Estate Supervisor

HOM:d1
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ADDRESS OF CARRIER %7 AZ ?DLU/ Qf?’b 7{//
NAME OF SHIPPER_ wlfgi :
227 AN.FALGH
=r7Me

(URASHINGTIN

ADDRESS
MOVING FROM ____

MOVING TO

(Based on Tariff No. /% — =<

Transportation: Est. Wt.* _,‘ g C 63 Ibs.
Additional transportation charges (explain)
Pick-up or delivery for storage in transit___
Storage in transit___ —

Warehouse handling _

MF-1.C.C. No. -

Extra pick-upor deliveryat o
Special servicing of appliances ______

Hoisting, lowering, or carrying pianos, heavy articles (explain)

Packing and unpackmg (see T e —

assumed when its lowest rates are charged) $

LAVLKNER , T A o

’ D,L - DNP __MOS . PMTD.

27
COA ,\E:.rcﬂ — P c,/a

L 4

FOR CARRIERS USE ONLY b O U i U l+

il fos

MOVING

Ul JLI\TIULY

DATE

PACKING

1 ¢ DELIVERY DATE OR PERIOD
PHONE-_Q.E 7-1!1)" OF TINE REQUESTED . e =

OBTAIN BILLING
AUTH, (CORP,) ——

CITY

E5T. CU. FT.

—— Section

évj _ miles, @_ 2‘7{__30 _ rate per 100 Ibs

Ibs., e
= e ibs., @___ . e
g e _tor ’ Ibs., @__ -

-
Additional liability charge (for liability on part of carrier in excess of that A 4
: B n a 3& {0 @ ,4_..10 Per /6’,22 :/

Shipment charge _

Other services (explain)

ESTIMATED COST OF PACKING AND UNPACKING

IMPORTANT NOTICE TO SHIPPER

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

Quantity Rate

This estimate covers only the ar-
ticles and services listed. It is not
a warranty or representation that
the actual charges will not exceed
the amount of the estimate. Com-
mon carriers are required by law

over
_over

_over_

BARRELS, DRUMS OR FIBRE CONTAINERS
BOXES, WOODEN _not over
__not over E/ﬁgcu ft. |

___notover

_not over . cu.

PO |

cuﬂ

=

_cu. ft. |

to collect transportation and other
incidental charges computed on
the basis of rates shown in their
lawfully published tariffs, regard-
less of prior rate quotations or
estimates made by the carrier or

_OVEF =
CARTONS, _
over

over

_not over (See Crates) cu.
S

not over s cu. ft.
oL o ST S L AL
__notover h cu.

_not over

__cu.f |

its agents. Transportation charges
are based upon the weight of the
goods transported, and such
charges may not generally be de-
termined prior to the time the
goods are loaded on the van and
weighed.

No guarantee can be made as to
the specific dates of pickup or de-
livery of your shipment, unless
you make special arrangements
with the carrier for expedited serv-
ice, for which an additional charge
will normally be made.

over __not over
USE OF: WARDROBE CARTONS

_cu. ft. |

MATTRESS CARTONS DBL. |
CRIB MATTRESS CARTON
MATTRESS COVER (plastic or paper)

CRATES, WOODEN
Gross Measurement of Crates

L?BOR ADDITIONAL

Tl T R

) man hours@ S ———perh hour our per man |

TOTAL ESTIMATED PACKING

AND UNPACKING COSTS

REMARKS:

*NOTICE TO ESTIMATOR: It is mandatory that the total cubic

footage shown on the Table of Measurements form be multi
plied by not less than SEVEN to determine the total estimated
weight. Articles not to be shipped should be indicated by a
“*check mark’'® in the column provided on the table of
measurements.
If the prospective shipper has not previously been furnished
with the 1-page explanatory summary and the full information
Statement required by the Interstate Commerce Commission
in Rule 176.12, they should be furnished at this time.

(This Estimated Cost of Services form is not to be signed by the shipper.)

Agent or Branch Q& QELM/‘/

City and State

gaet - ES o/\/ EAVES
XEE-S 4/

D Shipper given “Important Notice to Shippers of Household Goods ™

Title of Estimator

Shipper given printed statement “General Information for Shlppun of Household
Goods by Motor Carriers in Interstate or Foreign Commerce ™
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August 13, 1971

Hugh T. Peck, Inc.
7635 Newhampshire
Langly Park, Maryland

ATTENTION: Mr. C, E, Pease
Dear Mr, Pease:

This correspondence is In connection with our recent telephone
conversation concerning the purchase of a property at 6609 Cockerille
Avenue In your city by Mrs. Fannle Faulkner, a displacee from an urban
renewal project in Portland.

It Is estimated that Mrs. Faulkner will net approximately $4,925
from the sale of her present property to this Commission. Upon her
acquiring and occupying standard housing, this Commission is prepared
to disburse to her an additional sum of $14,940 representing a Replace-
ment Housing Payment. All of our funds will be handled in escrow with
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company, 421 S, W, Stark Street,
Portland, Oregon, 97204. The escrow officer will be Mrs. Jean Egberg.

Since the Replacement Housing Payment is not payable until after
title has passed and the premises occupled, It Is recommended that you
cons ider accepting a note secured by the Replacement Housing Payment
($14,940) which will be in escrow, We are prepared to cause the escrow
agent to certify that the funds are In thelr custody and f nlsh certified
copies of Mrs. Faulkner's and the Coomission's letters of instruction
authorizing and directing the escrow agent to disburse those funds directly
to you upon this Commission recelving evidence that title has passed end
the premises are occupled. In this regard, a copy of the closing stete-
ment signed by each party will satisfy us that title has passed, and a
written statement by any public officlal testifying to the occupancy will
be satisfactory. We would look to you in furnishing this documentation at
the appropriate time, Meanwhile, the original copy of a letter from your
local bullding Inspector having jurisdiction on code comp!lance attesting
to the fact that the structure meets present codes will constitute meeting
the requirement of a standard structure as it applies to the Replacement

Housing Payment. It is recommended that you Initiate action now to
acquire such a statement.




Mr. C. E. Pease August 13, 197
Hugh T. Peck, Inc. Page 2

Since Mrs. Faulkner is not presently prepared to make an earnest
money deposit, it is suggested that YOuU prepare an earnest money agree-
ment, together with a conditional note for an amount acceptable to each
party. This should be forwarded to Mr. Holman J. Barnes, Legal Aid
Service, 517 N. E. Killingsworth, Portland, Oregon, 97211 (telephone
503-288-6746) for his review and legal counsel to Mrs. Faulkner. It is
further recommended thst you arrange for the necessary loan to Mrs.
Gaulkner estimated in the amount of $3,000 or less to accommodate the
balance of the purchase price and necessary costs and report the terms
and conditions of such loan to Mr. Barnes.

The transaction between Mrs. Faulkner and this Commission is

conditioned upon satisfactory arrangements between you and her. Your
immediate response will be appreciated,

Upon the closing of our transaction with Mrs. Faulkner she will

be in a position to redeem the earnest money note and proceed to your
clty.

This correspondence is being transmitted via Mr. Barnes for his
comments and observations. | am prepared to render continued assistance

throughout the transaction.

Respectfully,

Harold D. Hand
Real Estate Supervisor
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RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

QlOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst _~~~~ Date of survey _ = Tabulator
Dwelling Unit No, -~  Structure No._ ~Census Biock No. Census Tract No.
Street Address . : ____Apartment No.

Date l.‘lhul;ltt-d__

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes . , no__
2. Why no assistance may be needed 'a
a. _ Vacant
b.  Will be vacated on the following date

¢; Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:
Name Family relation Age | Sex Occupation
Head of household ¥

POLIPREE R

|
|
|
|
’
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

T+ I S < I R

pRCt * SN L]

Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:
Names of persons in this Amount of income per month

household who have income from In month before In an average

any source this survey month during 1970

$ $

Total family or household income per month $ $

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
2. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus , walk
d. Will rent house____, apartment___ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at 3 ____per mo,
(Furniture is owned, yes____, no____, stove and refrigerator owned, yes____ , no__
. Will buy house in price range $ , down payment of $ , monthly payment of §
If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms____, kitchen__ , dining room

living room , humber of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w 0 (BJ I M

PDC-HRS-3
1=15=71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Surveyed
Structure No.

Analyst
Dwelling Unit No.
Street Address

Tabulator
Census Block No.

Date
Census Tract No.
Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE :

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No INTERVIEWED?

—

() Yes () No

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

e
. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE j

Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bidg.

One-family house

Apt. in a house

Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex

Apt. in comm. bldg.

Mobile home or trailer
This structure has stories (do not
count basement)

[1. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
Owner occupied

Renter occupied

Vacant

——————

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT

Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)
Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor}
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)
No. of bathrooms

No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly

for sleeping)

5

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
91\  Period market value data applicable
H4-27-(7 Date of last appraisal
Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land . $

Improvements

Total

PDC-HRS=-1
Rew, 1/21/71

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial hldg,
Market value
for entire

Computed value
per sq. ft. for
this dw. unit
Land $ 3
Improvements

Total

structure

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land $
improvements $ , total $

b}

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT
Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid
average rent by renter
Rent $ 3
Electricity
Gas
Water
Heat (oil, or other)

Total $ 3

Deposits required of renter
Advance rent § , other $

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner _, manager ; O
estimated from assessor's data

. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes ___ , no

Advertised by owner, yes  , no

Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS




1 1-71080-2290 LINCOLN LOAN LU

MAP: 2730 8Y FAULKNER,RICHARD

ZONE :A25 '

RATIO: 1401 327 N FARGO ST

LVY C:001 PORTLAND» OREGON 97227

RIVERVIEW SUB LOT BLOCK

8

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 327 N FARGO ST
PORTLAND
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On January 2, 1971, the President signed the Uniform Relocation
Assistance and Real Property Acquisition Policies Act of 1970.
This Act makes significant changes in the relocation payments

and assistance that may bc provided to persons and business con-
cerns displaced by activities assisted in whole or in part with
Federal funds. As you know, the Emanuel Hospital Project

is being carried out with assist-
ance from the U. S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
(HUD) .

In general, the new Act improves and increases relocation payments
and assistance that may be made to persons and business concerns
displaced on or after January 2, 1971.

Displaced families and individuals may be ecligible for either

(1) a payment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses or (2)

a fixed moving expense allowance not to exceed $300 plus a dis-
location allowance of $200. In addition, a pavment not to exceed
$15,000 is available to assist displaced homeowners in the purchase
of a replacement dwelling unit and a payment not to exceed $4,000
is available to displaced tenants and certain homeowners to assist
in the rental of a replacement dwelling unit or, in some cases, for
use as a downpayment on the purchase of a replacement dwelling unit.
Your special attention is called to the fact that the amounts of
payments described above are maximum. The actual amount which you
will receive will depend upon vour individual circumstances.

Displaced business concerns may be cligible for either (1) a pay-
ment to cover actual reasonable moving expenses, direct loss of
tangible personal property, and reasonable expenses in searching
for a replacement business; or (2) in certain cases, a fixed pay-
ment equal to the business concern's average annual net earnings,
but not less than $2,500 nor more than $10,000.




)
.

In addition to these relocation payments, the Act provides for
relocation assistance to be provided for those displaced. The
objective is to minimize hardships to persons required to relocate
and to assure that suitable relocation resources will be available
before displacement takes place.

Before any payments may be made under the new Act, HUD must issue
the necessary regulations and procedures for making payments. Ve
will continue to make relocation payments and provide relocation
assistance in accordance with laws and regulations existing prior
to January 2, 1971, until such time as the new regulations and
procedures are received.

In the meantime, we have been authcrized to make certain payments

on an interim basis. Therefore you have the option of either:

|. Accepting an interim relocation payment and filing
a revised claim later for any additional amount to

which you may be entitled; or

2. Deferring the filing of your claim until the regu-
lations are received which will permit payments to
be made.

Please let us know, by checking the appropriate box on the form
provided and returning the form to us, the action you wish us to
take. We have furnished you with two copies of this form so that
you may keep one for your records.

We will be in touch with you again as soon as we have more informa-
tion regarding our ability to make payment under the new Act. |If
you have any questions regarding this matter, please get in touch
with our Relocation Office. The telephone number is 288-8169

Sincerely

s

Chief of Relocation and
Property Management
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y copy of the Portiand Deve lopment

| hereby acknowledge receipt ol

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS.

date
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